	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0232002.MXWP
	0232002.MXWP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0232002.MXWP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE MITI MED.ACT 5X20MM 2A RADL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 0232002.MXWP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0232002.MXWP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2869362 Phoenix Contact  16POS ELECTRONIC HOUSING KIT
1455RBTRD-10 Hammond Manufacturing  BEZEL OPEN PLASTIC RED 10/PACK
PJ20168RL Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 21.6X17.6X10.0" GREY
HGD36 Hammond Manufacturing  GRID STRAP 75MM FITS 600D
9457790200 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
U.FL-LP-04N2-A-(180) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
P502-030 Tripp Lite  CABLE RGB COAX HD15 M M 30'
CI-2000-1-025 Cicoil  CABLE 30 AWG CTRL IMP 25'
1906012-6 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 50/125 LC SEC RED
0151660180 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 16 CKTS LGT 254
H2AXG-10102-S6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049S/X 2"
8KH2-0723-0500 3M  CABLE ASSY PCIE X8 500MM TWINAX
6A44-B0441-035.0-0 3M  CABLE CX4-CX4 DDR 4CH LSZH 35M
A6MMS-2606M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ADM26S/AE26M/ADM26S
541219 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BLACK 100'
2844/7 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG WHITE 100'
0192670535 Molex Inc  3/4 INCH HST RED SMALL 25' SPOOL
0800598:R Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
A70754-000 TE Connectivity  B-155-03
00970011Z Littelfuse Inc  ACS GLASS FUSE PULLER
209-2-21760-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK12-1REC5-38460-35-G1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
413-K34-FN2-50A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 50A 115VAC 28VDC
5HT 1.25-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250V 1.25A 5X20
04381.25WR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V FAST 0603 1.25A HITEMP
7010.7111.47 Schurter Inc  FUSE 3 BLANC X 1500 LG85
0325.750H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .750A 250V SLO 3AB AXIAL
SL10 4R004 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 4 OHM 4A
PRG18BC6R8MM1RB Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR
MF-S200 Bourns Inc.  FUSE RESETTABLE 100A 30V AXIAL
RCLAMP0514M.TBT Semtech  TVS DIODE 5VWM 20VC 10MSOP
SM15T47AY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 84VC SMC
CD214A-T60ALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 60VWM SMD
BZW04-8V5BHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM DO204AL
MSMBG7.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO215AA
SMDA24/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 24VWM 43VC 8SOIC
MSMLJ43CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO214AB
MXLSMLJ14CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO214AB
MXSMLJ28CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO214AB
MXP4KE43CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC DO41
	0232002.MXWP  keywords
	    	0232002.MXWP
	0232002.MXWP  Littelfuse Inc
	0232002.MXWP  pdf
	0232002.MXWP  datasheet
	0232002.MXWP  price
	0232002.MXWP  distributor
	electronic components 0232002.MXWP
	0232002.MXWP  Circuit Protection
	0232002.MXWP  Fuses
	0232002.MXWP  FUSE MITI MED.ACT 5X20MM 2A RADL
	0232002.MXWP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .